NITTEN FOODBOX LIMITED SC523118

NO FILTER GAMING LTD 5C522219
NORD ARCHITECTURE LIMITED SC352312
NORTHSIDE PRECISION TOOLING LIMITED SC145904
NOVEMBER AERO LTD SC522310
NRG CONTROLS (SCOTLAND) LTD SC502773
NTS SPECIALITY SUPPLIES LTD S5C502889
NUNHOLM LIMITED SC502329
NUR RESTAURANT LIMITED SC522887
NV LOGISTICS LTD SC522607
OAKRIDGE HOMES LIMITED SC417668
OAKSHAWHEAD LIMITED S5C309987
OBAN GIN COMPANY LTD SC493407
OBELIX PROPERTY SERVICES SC439326
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ODDS FATHER LTD S5C465487
O'DONNELL & RAE CONSTRUCTION LTD SC524808
OFFICEWATER LIMITED SC502670
OH! TELEVISION LIMITED SC354417
OM2 LEISURE LIMITED S5C467478
157 TAXIS LTD. SC439345
ONE SEVEN FIVE CLOTHING LIMITED SC523255
1ST GLASS JOINERY LIMITED 5C522992
1ST MOVERS LTD SC473382
1STOP HOME IMPROVEMENTS (ANGUS) SC479629
LIMITED
ONLY WITH YOU LTD SC503242
OSPREY ENTERPRISE LTD S5C502225
OUTSOURCED ACCOUNTING & PAYROLL SC397741
SERVICES LTD
OVERTURE CAD DESIGN LIMITED SC395487
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
THE REC ROOM LTD S5C453381
RED KITE ANIMATION LIMITED SC232581
RED KITE WENDY LIMITED SC370516
REDWOOD RIGGING & ROPE ACCESS LTD S5C523130
RED ZONE SECURITY & NETWORK SC465425
SYSTEMS LIMITED
REGIONGRAIN LIMITED SC216867
REILLY JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION SC376249
LIMITED
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. SC183822
RENEO LIMITED SC522447
RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD S5C444459
RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD SC522516
RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED SC279648
RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED SC522772
RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD SC446052
RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED SC193815
RIVERSIDE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED SC223534
ROBERTBUILDER LTD SC471691
ROBERTSON FITNESS LIMITED SC493629
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD S5C522475
ROCKDUST LIMITED 5C286361
ROLLANDENE LIMITED SC120992
ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD SC493076
ROSPET LIMITED 5C523268
ROSS TELECOM CONSULTANCY LTD S5C419442
ROSTECH LIMITED SC503380
ROTFUCHS LTD SC465403

R Q MARKETING LTD 5C522790

PRAYASCITTA LIMITED

PREMIER UK HEALTHCARE LTD

PRIME CONSTRUCTION 1 LIMITED
PRIMO GENTLEMENS BARBER LTD
PRINCIPLE DESIGN SCOTLAND LIMITED
THE PRINT HOUSE FIFE LIMITED

PRIOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

PROACTIVE ENERGY LIMITED
PROFICIENT PROJECT SERVICES LTD
PROSPERATUS SEARCH & SELECTION LTD
PROTECT MY PROPERTY LIMITED
PTP-GLOBAL LTD

PUB 56 LIMITED

PUFFIN CARE SERVICES

THE Q SYNDICATE LIMITED
QUALITYLETS LIMITED

QUANTUM MERUIT DISPUTE RESOLUTION
LIMITED

QUESTER VENTURE GP LIMITED

QUIET MAN TAVERNS LIMITED

RAEBURN LAUNDERETTE LTD

THE RAFT EDINBURGH C.I.C.

RAG ENGINEERING (SCOTLAND) LTD.

RALT STONE MANAGEMENT LTD.

RAMAGE ESTATES LIMITED

R AND D BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

RANFORDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RAPID RESPONSE COURIERS LTD

RCA PERFORMANCE GYM LIMITED

RDI RETAIL LIMITED

R DONNAN & SONS LIMITED

REACH FOR THE SKY BASKETBALL
SCS RETAIL 004 LIMITED

SCS RETAIL 001 LIMITED

SCS RETAIL 003 LIMITED

SCS RETAIL 002 LIMITED

SCS RETAIL PROPERTIES LIMITED
SC335635 LIMITED

SEA AND SHORE LTD.

SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED

SEAN GALLAGHER LTD

SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD
SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD
SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED

SF 3080 LIMITED

SF 3079 LIMITED

SGRL LIMITED

SHAKAKA JOINERY LIMITED

SHEQ INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SH94 LIMITED

SHOLAY BATURAY LIMITED
SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD
SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD.
SILK SPORTS LTD

SILVER BULLET PETROLEUM
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SILVER INN LIMITED

SILVER INTERNATIONAL LTD
SILVER MOON GLASGOW LTD

SIMMS TRADING LIMITED

SC370376
SC395506
5C522788
SC503560
SC522933
SC445594
SC338414
SC351381
SC420679
SC523025
S5C523165
SC492318
SC413749
SC258566
SC474124
S5C245419
SC522825

5C220736
SC493612
SC493803
SC420391
SC395735
SC407154
SC471253
SC394674
SC329415
SC503337
SC493721
SC502527
SC418019

SC382617
SC480374
SC468812
5C468817
SC468813
SC369996
SC335635
SC269546
SC277680
SC503227
S5C502648
5C299446
5C420021
SC390526
SC390525
SC502107
SC487169
SC493627
SC150318
SC502637
5C458689
5C228357
5C522468
S5C279044

5C522257
5C522928
SC471291
SC503176
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