NITTEN FOODBOX LIMITED	SC523118	PRAYASCITTA LIMITED	SC370376	14/03/2017
NO FILTER GAMING LTD	SC522219	PREMIER UK HEALTHCARE LTD	SC395506	14/03/2017
NORD ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	SC352312	PRIME CONSTRUCTION 1 LIMITED	SC522788	14/03/2017
NORTHSIDE PRECISION TOOLING LIMITED	SC145904	PRIMO GENTLEMENS BARBER LTD	SC503560	14/03/2017
NOVEMBER AERO LTD	SC522310	PRINCIPLE DESIGN SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC522933	14/03/2017
NRG CONTROLS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC502773	THE PRINT HOUSE FIFE LIMITED	SC445594	14/03/2017
NTS SPECIALITY SUPPLIES LTD	SC502889	PRIOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC338414	14/03/2017
NUNHOLM LIMITED	SC502329	PROACTIVE ENERGY LIMITED	SC351381	14/03/2017
NIIR RESTAIRANT LIMITED	SC522887	PROFICIENT PROJECT SERVICES LTD	SC420679	14/03/2017
NV LOCISTICS LTD	90522607	PROSPERATUS SEARCH & SELECTION LTD	SC523025	14/03/2017
UN DOGISTICS DID	CC/17660	DROTECT MY DRODEDTY I IMITED	00523023	14/03/2017
OAKCHAWHEAD LIMITED	00200007	EKOTECI MI EKOTEKII DIMITED	30323103	14/03/201
OAKSHAWHEAD LIMITED	50309987	PTP-GLOBAL LTD	50492318	14/03/201
OBAN GIN COMPANY LTD	SC493407	PUB 56 LIMITED	SC413749	14/03/201
OBELIX PROPERTY SERVICES	SC439326	PUFFIN CARE SERVICES	SC258566	14/03/2017
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED		THE Q SYNDICATE LIMITED	SC474124	14/03/2017
ODDS FATHER LTD	SC465487	QUALITYLETS LIMITED	SC245419	14/03/2017
O'DONNELL & RAE CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC524808	QUANTUM MERUIT DISPUTE RESOLUTION	SC522825	14/03/2017
OFFICEWATER LIMITED	SC502670	LIMITED		
OH! TELEVISION LIMITED	SC354417	QUESTER VENTURE GP LIMITED	SC220736	14/03/2017
OM2 LEISURE LIMITED	SC467478	QUIET MAN TAVERNS LIMITED	SC493612	14/03/2017
157 TAXIS LTD.	SC439345	RAEBURN LAUNDERETTE LTD	SC493803	14/03/2017
ONE SEVEN FIVE CLOTHING LIMITED	SC523255	THE RAFT EDINBURGH C I C	SC420391	14/03/2017
19T CIASS TOTNEDV TIMITED	90522223	DAG ENGINEEDING (SCOTIAND) ITD	CC305735	14/03/201
100 MOVEDS IND	00472202	DAIR CHONE MANACEMENT IND	CC407154	14/03/201
10TO NOVERS LID	30473302	RALI SIONE MANAGEMENI LID.	50407134	14/03/201
ISTOP HOME IMPROVEMENTS (ANGUS)	SC4 / 9629	RAMAGE ESTATES LIMITED	SC4/1253	14/03/201
LIMITED		R AND D BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	SC394674	14/03/201
ONLY WITH YOU LTD	SC503242	RANFORDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC329415	14/03/201
OSPREY ENTERPRISE LTD	SC502225	RAPID RESPONSE COURIERS LTD	SC503337	14/03/201
OUTSOURCED ACCOUNTING & PAYROLL	SC397741	RCA PERFORMANCE GYM LIMITED	SC493721	14/03/2017
SERVICES LTD		RDI RETAIL LIMITED	SC502527	14/03/2017
OVERTURE CAD DESIGN LIMITED	SC395487	R DONNAN & SONS LIMITED	SC418019	14/03/2017
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTI	NUED			
THE REC ROOM LTD	SC453381	REACH FOR THE SKY BASKETBALL	SC382617	14/03/2017
RED KITE ANIMATION LIMITED	SC232581	SCS RETAIL 004 LIMITED	SC480374	14/03/201
RED KITE WENDY LIMITED	SC370516	SCS RETAIL 001 LIMITED	SC468812	14/03/201
REDWOOD RIGGING & ROPE ACCESS LTD	SC523130	SCS RETAIL 003 LIMITED	SC468817	14/03/201
RED ZONE SECURITY & NETWORK	SC465425	SCS RETAIL 002 LIMITED	SC468813	14/03/201
SYSTEMS LIMITED		SCS RETAIL PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC369996	14/03/201
RECIONGRAIN LIMITED	SC216867	9C335635 LIMITED	SC335635	14/03/201
DETITY TOTNEDY (CONCEDITON	CC376240	CEN AND CHODE IND	90260546	14/03/201
KEILLI JOINEKI & CONSIKUCIION	30370249	SEA AND SHOKE LID.		
		ODA TIDE GUDURUG TIMIBED	2227740	14/03/201
LIMITED	aa100000	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED	SC277680	14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD.	SC183822	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD	SC277680 SC503227	14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED	SC183822 SC522447	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
LIMITED RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED	SC277680 SC5703227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772 SC446052	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED SGRI, LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525 SC502107	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772 SC446052 SC193815	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED SGRL LIMITED SHAKAKA JOINERY LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525 SC502107	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED RIVERSIDE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772 SC446052 SC193815 SC223534	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED SGRL LIMITED SHAKAKA JOINERY LIMITED SHEO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525 SC502107 SC487169	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
LIMITED RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED RIVERSIDE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED ROBERTBUILDED LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772 SC446052 SC193815 SC223534	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED SGRL LIMITED SHAKAKA JOINERY LIMITED SHEQ INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC277680 SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525 SC502107 SC487169 SC493627	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED ROBERTBUILDER LTD	SC183822 SC522447 SC444459 SC522516 SC279648 SC522772 SC446052 SC193815 SC223534 SC471691	SEA LIFE SURVEYS LIMITED SEAN GALLAGHER LTD SEASONAL CLEANING SERVICES LTD SEDULOUS ASSOCIATES LTD SEE-IT-3D.COM LIMITED SF 3080 LIMITED SF 3079 LIMITED SGRL LIMITED SHAKAKA JOINERY LIMITED SHEQ INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED SH94 LIMITED	SC277680 SC503227 SC502648 SC299446 SC420021 SC390526 SC390525 SC502107 SC487169 SC493627 SC150318	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
		SH94 LIMITED SHOLAY BATURAY LIMITED		
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD	SC522475	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD	SC458689	14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED	SC522475 SC286361	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD.	SC458689 SC228357	14/03/201 14/03/201
LIMITED RENDER DYNAMICS LTD. RENEO LIMITED RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE ENERGY LTD RENEWABLE SUPERMARKET LTD RIDUNA FOODS LIMITED RIGHTCOMPLY LIMITED RIPPLE EFFECT CONSULTING LTD RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED RIVERSIDE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED ROBERTBUILDER LTD ROBERTSON FITNESS LIMITED ROCKDUST LIMITED ROCKDUST LIMITED	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD. SILK SPORTS LTD	SC458689 SC228357 SC522468	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED ROLLANDENE LIMITED ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992 SC493076	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD.	SC458689 SC228357	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED ROLLANDENE LIMITED ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD. SILK SPORTS LTD	SC458689 SC228357 SC522468	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED ROLLANDENE LIMITED ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD ROSPET LIMITED	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992 SC493076	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD. SILK SPORTS LTD SILVER BULLET PETROLEUM	SC458689 SC228357 SC522468	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED ROLLANDENE LIMITED ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD ROSPET LIMITED ROSS TELECOM CONSULTANCY LTD	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992 SC493076 SC523268	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD. SILK SPORTS LTD SILVER BULLET PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC458689 SC228357 SC522468 SC279044	14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201 14/03/201
ROBERTSON SPORTS LTD ROCKDUST LIMITED ROLLANDENE LIMITED ROOFFORCE EDINBURGH LTD ROSPET LIMITED	SC522475 SC286361 SC120992 SC493076 SC523268 SC419442	SHORTIES ARRAN SHORTBREAD LTD SHUTTLE STREET ENTERPRISES LTD. SILK SPORTS LTD SILVER BULLET PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS LIMITED SILVER INN LIMITED	SC458689 SC228357 SC522468 SC279044 SC522257	14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011 14/03/2011